
1 Ohio Department of Public Safety - Tax Distribution

Passenger car
Motor homes
Motorcycles
House Vehicles
Mopeds
Unconventional Vehicles
Non Commercial Trailers
Non Commercial Trucks
Farm Trucks
Buses
Commercial Trailers
Non-IRP Truck
IRP Commercial Trucks
Transfer
Conversions and Weights

Total License Tax Collected

Interest Earned License Tax

Permissive Tax Collected

Interest Earned Permissive Tax

License Tax Revenue Including Interest

Permissive Tax Revenue Including Interest

Total Revenue Including Interest

$340,783,056.80

$217,369,997.00

$558,153,053.80

$217,167,750.00

$202,247.00

$217,369,997.00

$340,113,371.96

$669,684.84

$340,783,056.80

$64,753,793.92
$26,621,285.96
$1,333,112.95

$81,470.46

$155,541.00
$7,129,026.50

$56,991,941.50
$4,993,107.05
$1,366,884.00
$7,526,049.00

OHIO DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY
TAX DISTRIBUTION - DETAILED STATEMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLE REGISTRATIONS

FOR YEAR 2019

$163,284,407.50
$1,392,148.00
$2,947,521.12
$1,295,092.00

$23,382.00

20192019


