2019	AX DISTRIBUTION	OHIO DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY - DETAILED STATEMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLE REGISTRATIONS FOR YEAR 2019	2019
Passenger car			\$163,284,407.50
Motor homes			\$1,392,148.00
Motorcycles			\$2,947,521.12
House Vehicles			\$1,295,092.00
Mopeds			\$23,382.00
Unconventional Vehicles			\$155,541.00
Non Commercial Trailers			\$7,129,026.50
Non Commercial Trucks			\$56,991,941.50
Farm Trucks			\$4,993,107.05
Buses			\$1,366,884.00
Commercial Trailers			\$7,526,049.00
Non-IRP Truck			\$64,753,793.92
IRP Commercial Trucks			\$26,621,285.96
Transfer			\$1,333,112.95
Conversions and Weights			\$81,470.46
Total License Tax Collected			\$340,113,371.96
Interest Earned License Tax			\$669,684.84
			\$340,783,056.80
Permissive Tax Collected			\$217,167,750.00
Interest Earned Permissive Tax			\$202,247.00
			\$217,369,997.00
License Tax Revenue Including Interes	t		\$340,783,056.80
Permissive Tax Revenue Including Inte	rest		\$217,369,997.00
Total Revenue Including Interest			\$558,153,053.80